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RUAINUMUIINGATITY (1AM 1,887,495,757.94 11N)

Unaudited

(un)

2,036,337,002.19

Rurhnsums 3,126,597.65
Qﬂﬁ‘ﬁmﬂ Tnneynus 9,392,368.62
Qm’i‘ﬁ
MNABNILY 127,506.59
NNMIVIVRUAINU 43,902,198.08
NNMIVIBHUITAINY 5,418.70
swaunsng 2,092,891,091.83
WA

10,691,250.34

it
mnmﬁu«‘gaﬁuwﬂmamu 6,942,095.58
msssuilondunlaeumiosasmu 29,208.55
ml4ea1e91e 1,933,924.52
mBRuldmee 19,125.98
wiauay 43,357.03
SumaAY 19,658,962.00
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2,073,232,129.83

2,251,620,825.38
(397,057,147.05)

218,668,451.50

2,073,232,129.83

9.2077

225,162,082.5390
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Unaudited

(Un)

279,690.85

279,690.85

7,622,392.60
381,121.72
1,905,608.72

37,995.83

9,947,118.87

(9,667,428.02)

46,882,760.92
(76,029,929.18)
(145,419,816.26)

115,038,301.44

(59,528,683.08)

(69,196,111.10)

(41,953.62)

(69,238,064.72)
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Unaudited
831 . o fovazveq
_ ) ) L. s . Quau (UM)/  YaAeAsIIN .
Uszianiduamu/deenasiais/Hoonuanning HN@IAIENI  aendly  TUATUDIY . ) yaa iy
T (VM)
(%) Ny
ndnninglulszma
a @ o
[urhneeuning 1.01
LR il 0.500000 (38N2901% 444217 444217 0.00
1u9.5.4101l 0.900000 WoNMNOW  20,616,913.22  20,616,913.22 1.01
@ @ Cal
wannswaalsemne
WA 98.99
BGF ESG Multi-Asset Fund Class 12
LU2349430145 1,866,874,402.55 2,015,715,646.80 98.99
Hedged USD
TIUIU 5,466,934.610000 WY
yanmieaz 10.8700 USD
syudluiRu 59,425,579.21 USD
2,036,337,002.19 100.00
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[ v d A o  da
vannsndvisensndgaululszima
RUAINFUIAG
TRIS
Rate A
S&P
Rate A-
FITCH_TH-LONG
Rate AAA
[ v d A v da 1
HannSndvsenSndaumalszina
NN
[ =1 [} [y J
Tuaanzdisulunaianannsneg

(% n&’ \J 4
YYIBOUIAINTIU

@ Y

v W

TRIS
Rate A+
FITCH-LONG
Rate AA+

Rate AA

1 Y 9 1
A l9919A19918

v da a
HAMNINATUGNE

Hﬁf’hﬂ13~l§1ﬂ1ﬂﬁ1ﬂ

23,875,459.63

4,447.99

3,126,686.27

20,744,325.37

2,015,715,646.80

2,015,715,646.80

(1,298,881.72)

lﬂ' a d’ 7 tﬂ' =) 1
tytymmqmﬂmmmamﬂaau— i}l}i}}ﬂllﬁﬂlﬂﬁEluNu%ﬁ']ﬁN‘iJﬁ%mﬂ

34,039.73

(3,418,715.45)
2,085,794.00
34,939,905.12
47,907,616.78
(11,033,787.14)

(1,933,924.52)

2,073,232,129.83

% NAV

1.15

0.00

0.15

1.00

97.23

97.23

(0.06)

0.00

(0.16)
0.10
1.68
2.31

(0.54)

(0.09)

100.00
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Uszinndygn Adyan gszasn % NAV .

(Notional Amount) NHUA (net gain/loss)

[ d' Y a o o d‘
YNoNDINUBATWanasu

Toanesiisa UN9.5.nan3 Ino Yosnunnuaes 639,777,420.00 04415  111.8.2568  9,152,873.87
Toanesiisa UNY.5.nan3 Ino Yosnunnudes 75,296,374.00 0.0099 11 130.8. 2568 205,455.02
o s ad a 9 o =
waveisa VUD.5.0aAN5 Ing Yoanuanuiaess 599,031,148.50 (0.2433)  9N.A.2568  (5,044,089.29)
o s ad a 9 o =
CILTRL GRTGHS VUD.5.0aAN5 Ing Yoanuanuiaess 449,251,692.00 (0.1075) 30 W.A.2568  (2,228,445.60)
o s ad 9 o =
TR GRTGR S Vwe.5.03¢1ne Yoanuanuiaess 354,606,542.00 (0.1649)  30..2568  (3,418,715.45)
Toanesiisa VN 5.ns Inesuang  flesdunnndes 43,936,237.81 0.0016  213.8.2568 34,039.73
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AnldaneMFaniiuaInnae)usan (Fund's Direct Expenses)

nawuilangeaiinauaanasalaimdu

| o

FAUAUT 1 AAIAN 2567 D9TUN 31 HuAN 2568

LY. oo &
mhmwLiﬂnmmwnnmnumu

(Fund's Direct Expenses)

AU

(MR WULN)

faeazU993AA

nSWelAu* (slail) 1/

AN97:LHINNN99ANT (Management Fee) 2/ 7,622.39 0.6420
Asssuflangpuanailscland (Trustee Fee) 381.12 0.0321
AsITILieNneniau (Registrar Fee) 1,905.61 0.1605
m'ﬁ'ﬂ?nmmimnu (Advisory Fee) - -
AnaTsuHaNaauLtyT (Auditing Fee) 38.00 0.0032
ﬁiﬂ%@'m?’ﬂ'uj (Others) - -
souAnldaneainn 3/ 9,947.12 0.8378

UNEILIAB)

g = g Yo A=II = =3 v v o d‘ = 1 Q‘ A = a A ddll v
1/ mmiuLuﬂmm:mhmammﬂmumﬂnmnmqmwmu Lﬂuﬂﬁli‘qwmuﬂ’}‘]ﬂﬂ;{@ﬂqLWNMi‘ﬂﬂ’}Hﬁqi‘ﬂ’ﬂL’ﬂW’}ZMiﬂﬂqH‘ﬂulﬂLL@'J

2/ aqiiuFaniiuAsssuifiounisdnnisludnsniasas 0.8560 laadlnamnsusduin 20 nuaiug 2568 usulil

3/ lisauAuemigenandnnine warAngssnilansng o

52
o e

S a
nne
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ﬁuqm o G Year to SAUNRY SAUNRY SAUNRY SAUNRY SAUNRY SAUNRY UUANNAULTH
- Date 3 LAau 6 LAAY 11l 31l 51l 10 TAsans
31 dUAN 2568
(29 manAYN 2563)

KFCORE -3.59% -3.59% -3.32% -1.67% -3.79% N/A N/A -1.85%
faiiasn (Benchmark)* N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
AN UHIUTRINANNIANTILIY +7.71% +7.71% +7.48% +7.58% +7.62% N/A N/A +7.21%

>

WNNLWR : * AETTTR (Benchmark) g

>

i Y o o Ay s o oS e
laidl "nmamﬂ@mﬂm@mumﬂﬂwmmmmummnu

A= a 4 C =
* u@m'mJLmuﬂnumqmuumﬂ%mmLﬂummmmumﬂ

wna1smsdanan1eainuenayumuaiul IWdminunnsgumsiananiivnuges
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USHNnanMINGTamsneanu ngeAs $11A (http:/www krungsriasset.com) tazdninUANZNTINMS 0.0.9.
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(2) TeYRIAMINBINY & TuA 31 HAw 2568
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(4) BT IUMUIIIUNTAINUVBINBINY (portfolio turnover ratio) 1HIBUITEZIMTNHININ 0 11
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(5) wamsauHUNUIAzTaaNITAIUYLINDINUNED (Yoyya o TuTi 31/03/2025)

GROWTH OF HYPOTHETICAL 10,000 USD SINCE INCEPTION
13,000
12,000
11,000

10,000

A A %
30""1 Qa‘-"'L W oe «F

b I
o o e 09 (!

CUMULATIVE & ANNUALISED PERFORMANCE

CUMULATIVE (¥a)

ANNUALISED (Yo p.a.)

3y By Since
Inception

The figures shown relate to past performance. Past performance is not a reliable indicator of current or future performance and should not
be the sole factor of consideration when selecting a product or strategy. Share Class and Benchmark performance displayed in USD, hedged
share class benchmark performance is displayed in EUR. Performance is shown on a Net Asset Value (NAV) basis, with gross income reinvested
where applicable. The return of your investment may increase or decrease as a result of currency fluctuations if your investment is made in a
currency other than that used in the past performance calculation. Source: BlackRock

. Share Class ESG Multi-Asset FundClass 12 Hedged U.5. Dollar

TOP 10 HOLDINGS (%)

ISHARES PHYSICAL GOLD ETC 4. 36%
GERMANY (FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF) 2.1 04/12/2029 2.94%
GERMANY (FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF) 250271572035 2. 66%
GREENCOAT UK WIND PLC 2.31%
NVIDIA CORP 2.30%
APPLE INC 2.01%
FMMA 30YR UMBS SUPER 1.66%0
SYNCONA LIMITED - LTDINARY SHARES 1.61%
MICROSOFT CORP 1.34%
GREENCOAT RENEWABLES PLC 1.46%
Total of Portfolio 22.85%
Holdings subject to change

ASSET TYPE BREAKDOWN (%)

Equity (EQ) — 5303

Fixed Income (FI)  ————
e

Alternatives

Other s

Cash & Derivatives Cover > I

-10 0 10 20 30 &0 50 &0

Fund Il

=Allocations are subject to change. Source: BlackRock
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